

The shill sh

AFFIDAVIT

If Manisha Kumari, daughter of Ranjan Kumar Singh, aged 34 years Resident of Patna take oath and state my Bio-Data as given below:-

Name of the Candidate	MANISHA KUMARI		
Father's Name	RANJAN KUMAR SINGH		
Date of Birth	08.01.1991		
Permanent Address with contact No. / Fax No.	C-302, Puja Niwas, Mahesh Nagar, Boring Road Patna – 800024 (M) 6206265658		

Edu	cational Qualification			
Sl. No.	Degree	College and University from where degree obtained	Year of Passing	Percentage of marks
1	PG with subject M.A. (Psychology)	Magadh Mahila College, Patna University, Patna	2015	66%
2	M. Phil (Counselling Psychology)	Amity Institute of Psychology & Allied Sciences, Amity University, Uttar Pradesh	2017	9.03 CGPA
Expe	rience (in teacher training o	college) (Please attach experience	certificates)	
Name of College & Address		From To	Part time / regular	
			regular	
	Experience (in scl	nool) (Please attach experience c	ertificates)	
Na	me of School & Address	From To	P	art time / regular

I hereby certify, that data submitted above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. I shall be responsible for any misrepresentation of facts.

I also certify that I have been appointed as Assistant Professor in the Patna Women's College, Bailey Road, Patna-1. I also certify that I will not work in any other institution after my joining in the institution without appointment of alternate arrangement in the college and the same will be intimated to ERC-NCTE, Bhubaneswar. The attested copies of marks sheets/degree/certificates are enclosed.

Signature of staff (DEPONENT)

ONT ON THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O

1 Identify the deponent's signature LIVRII - who bas/have affixed in my presence

Advocace